
IRL - RSA
0:3 (0:2)

Match Officials: 
Referee: AL MAJARAFI Mahmood Salim S (OMA) Assistant Referee 1: LEE Po Chen (TPE)
4th Official: MAHFOODH Ammar Ebrahim H (BRN) Assistant Referee 2: LEE Tsung Ying (TPE)
Match Commissioner: HSIEH Ya Chi (TPE)

Goals Scored:

BALOYI Gift (RSA) 16', DUDULA Lindani Christi (RSA) 34' penalty goal, NKEBE Ludumo (RSA) 86'  

IRL - Ireland

[ 16 ] KEARNS Conor Thomas (GK)
[ 2 ] BROOKES David John
[ 5 ] MC LOUGHLIN Sean Desmond (C)
[ 6 ] DUNNE Shane Anthony
[ 9 ] LYONS Jason Daniel (-66')
[ 11 ] MC CLELLAND Jason (-81')
[ 13 ] TAHENY Ross Thomas
[ 14 ] DEMPSEY Eoghan Seamus (-56')
[ 15 ] BARRY Conor
[ 19 ] DOYLE Joe
[ 20 ] MC KEOWN John Francis (-67')

RSA - South Africa

[ 16 ] LEANER Renaldo Paul (GK)
[ 2 ] CHOKOE Malesela Celest
[ 5 ] MAPHANGA Kaizer Sibusiso (C)
[ 6 ] MOTSOGI Tshireletso Geo
[ 7 ] MTABANE Bruce Mahle
[ 9 ] BALOYI Gift (-90'+2)
[ 10 ] NKWANA Makalo Jeremiah (-85')
[ 11 ] DUDULA Lindani Christi (-64')
[ 14 ] MASEHELA Karabo Malesela
[ 15 ] SILUMA Khumbulani Msiz (-90')
[ 18 ] STOWMAN Lindsay Jerome

Substitutes:

[ 1 ] MOLLOY Ian Patrick (GK)
[ 3 ] KINNEEN Gary John
[ 4 ] SLOGGETT Gregory
[ 7 ] DALY-BUTZ Shane Thomas (+81')
[ 8 ] HOLLYWOOD Jamie Thomas
[ 10 ] O CONNOR Daire Gearoid (+67')
[ 12 ] NUGENT Maurice (+56')
[ 17 ] O SULLIVAN Alan James (+66')
[ 18 ] MC AULIFFE Benjamin Willia

Substitutes:

[ 1 ] PATERSON Dylan Trafford (GK)
[ 3 ] SINGONZO Abrahm (+90')
[ 4 ] NTSWANE Lawrence Madume (+85')
[ 8 ] NKEBE Ludumo (+64')
[ 12 ] MABITSELA Phuthego Job
[ 13 ] HLALELE Jacob Serame (+90'+2)
[ 17 ] SIXISHE Tapelo
[ 19 ] MANOPOLE Winston Orapele
[ 20 ] SWARTZ Robin Dylan (C)

Coach: YELVERTON Greg Anthony Coach: MOGUDI Karabo Reginald

Cautions:

DUDULA Lindani Christi (RSA) 44', SILUMA Khumbulani Msiz (RSA) 45'+2  

Expulsions:

None

Additional Time:

first half: 2 min., second half: 3 min.

FOOTBALL
足足

MEN
男男男男

CLASSIFICATION 9-16 - MATCH 25

FU JEN UNIVERSITY STADIUM
輔輔輔輔足足輔

FRI 周周 

25 AUG 2017
16:00   

MATCH REPORT
賽賽賽賽

  

FBM400305_C73 1.0   FRI 25 AUG 2017 18:06     Page 1/2
  



IRL - RSA
0:3 (0:2)

IRL - Ireland STATISTICS RSA - South Africa
7 Shots 10
4 Shots on Goal 9
3 Fouls 8
4 Corner Kicks 5
1 Free Kicks 1
0 Penalty Kicks 1
0 Offsides 5
0 Own Goals 0
0 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 2
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0

48% Ball Possession 52%
36 Actual Playing Time 40

IRL - Ireland

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

16 KEARNS Conor Thomas GK 90 3
2 BROOKES David John D 90
5 MC LOUGHLIN Sean Desmond (C) D 90 1
6 DUNNE Shane Anthony M 90 4
9 LYONS Jason Daniel F 66 1/1 2

11 MC CLELLAND Jason M 81 1/1 1
13 TAHENY Ross Thomas D 90
14 DEMPSEY Eoghan Seamus D 56 1
15 BARRY Conor M 90 1
19 DOYLE Joe F 90 1/3
20 MC KEOWN John Francis M 67

Substitutes
7 DALY-BUTZ Shane Thomas M 9

10 O CONNOR Daire Gearoid M 23 0/1 1
12 NUGENT Maurice D 34
17 O SULLIVAN Alan James F 24 1/1

Totals 3 4/7 3 8

RSA - South Africa

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

16 LEANER Renaldo Paul GK 90
2 CHOKOE Malesela Celest D 90 1
5 MAPHANGA Kaizer Sibusiso (C) D 90
6 MOTSOGI Tshireletso Geo M 90 2 1
7 MTABANE Bruce Mahle M 90 3/3 2
9 BALOYI Gift F 89 1 2/2 1

10 NKWANA Makalo Jeremiah M 85 1/1
11 DUDULA Lindani Christi F 64 1 1/2 1/1 1 1 1
14 MASEHELA Karabo Malesela D 90 1
15 SILUMA Khumbulani Msiz M 89 1/1 1 1
18 STOWMAN Lindsay Jerome D 90

Substitutes
3 SINGONZO Abrahm M 1
4 NTSWANE Lawrence Madume D 5
8 NKEBE Ludumo M 26 1 1/1

13 HLALELE Jacob Serame F 1
Totals 3 9/10 1/1 8 3 2

Legend:
-nn Time when player substituted out (C) Captain
+nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card D Defender
F Forward FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against
GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper M Midfielder Min Minutes Played
PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position R Red Cards (Expulsions)
SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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